Be t t e r  L i g h t . Be t t e r  L i f e .Arch i t e c tura l -Grade  LED Modu l e s
325 Chestnut St. Suite 1212
Philadelphia, PA 19106
luxtech.com
215-494-3333
LUXslim RGB
Standard RGB LED Tape

10/11
Revision 1.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
E A C H  L U X S L I M  R E E L  I S  1 6 . 4 '  L O N G
P R O D U C T  C O D E S
PRODUCT REEL LENGTH (METERS)
LUXSLIM-RGB-25 5*
20
*Normally stocked
E X A M P L E :  L U X S L I M - R G B - 2 5 - X
F O R M E LY  F X - R G B - 2 5 - X
S U G G E S T E D  C O N N E C T O R S
PRODUCT MANUFACTURER DESCRIPTION
OL11-SL10XB-4W Onlumi 10mm 4 Channel Narrow Wire-to-Board Connector with Multicolored Wire
OL11-SL10XB-4 Onlumi 10mm 4 Channel Narrow Wire-to-Board Connector, No Wire
OL11-SL10BB-4W Onlumi 10mm 4 channel Narrow Board-to-Board Connector with Multicolored Wire
OL11-SL10BXB-4 Onlumi 10mm 4 channel Narrow Board-to-Board Connector, No Wire
OL11-SEN10XB-4W Onlumi 10mm 4 Channel Clear Hippo Wire-to-Board Connector with Multicolored Wire
OL11-SEN10XB-4 Onlumi 10mm 4 Channel Clear Hippo Wire-to-Board Connector, No Wire
OL11-SEN10BB-4W Onlumi 10mm 4 channel Clear Hippo Board-to-Board Connector with Multicolored Wire
OL11-SEN10BB-4 Onlumi 10mm 4 channel Clear Hippo Board-to-Board Connector, No Wire
ABOUT LUXTECH
LUXTECH is an LED component design and manufacturing
company specializing in high quality LED modules and architectural
grade lighting solutions. LUXTECH is a catalyst for health and